Ucluelet School(s)- Alternate Scenario Plan (Down a Driver)

Alternate Scenario- Morning Route

Mon- Fri witwaak tagii Bus

6:57 am Depart Ucluelet Sec. School

7:36 am Hellesen Rd @ Yellow Gate

7:38 am Lynn Rd & Osprey Lane

7:40 am Lynn Rd & Chesterman Beach Rd

7:43 am Pacific Rim Hwy & Jensen’s Bay Rd

7:45 am 1391 Pacific Rim Hwy

7:47 am Tofino Visitor’s Center/Chamber of Commerce
7:57 am Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd & Wickaninnish Rd
8:20 am Hwy & Willowbrae Rd

8:22 am Hwy & Lee street

8:30 am Ucluelet Secondary

8:33 am Ucluelet Elementary

8:53 am House stops in Hitacu

9:02 am Depart Hitacu

9:05 am Port Albion Rd & Sutton Rd

9:25 am Ucluelet Secondary

9:30 am Ucluelet Elementary




